
Bhujbal Knowledge City  

MET’s Institute of Pharmacy, 

Adgaon, Nasik – 422 003 

______________________________________________________ 

Academic Calendar 2020 – 21 
 

 

Sr. No Activities Dates/Period Date 

1.  Commencement of online 

lectures for S Y/T Y/Final 

Yr. B Pharm  

22/06/2020 16/09/2020 

2.  Parent meet (Online) July 2020 11/06/2020 

3.  FDP on virtual Practicals  Last week July 2020 28th July to 31st 

July 2020 

4.  Commencement of F Y 

schedule   

As per the Directives 

from admission 

authorities   

16/02/2021 

5.  Pharmacist day   25/09/2019 25/09/2019 

6.  First Sessional Theory Exam 

SY and TY B. Pharm Sem-III 

and Sem -V 

2nd Week of November 06/11/2020 to 

11/11/2021 

7.  First Sessional Theory Exam 

Final Year B. Pharm Sem-

VII 

Fourth Week of 

December 

28/12/2020 to 

04/01/2021 

8.  Second Sessional Exam SY 

and TY B. Pharm Sem III 

and Sem V 

Second week January 

2021 

06/01/2021 to 

10/01/2021 

9.  First Sessional Theory Exam 

FY B. Pharm Sem-I 

Third week March  2021 15/03/2021 to 

20/04/2021 

10.  Second Sessional Theory 

Exam FY B. Pharm Sem-I 

First week April 2021  31/03/2021 to 

05/04/2021 

11.  Diwali vacations     12/11/2020 - 21/11/2020 14/11/2020-

22/11/2020 

12.  E-competitions for students  

 

November-December 

2020 

23/09/2021 

13.  Industrial Advisory Council 

meeting  

December 2020 26/12/2020 

14.  University  examination  

Online 

October 2020 10/04/2021 to 

25/04/2021 

15.  SPPU Practical Exam 

TY/Final Year B. Pharm 

Sem-V and Sem VII 

As per directives of 

SPPU  

April 2021 

May 2021 

July2021 

August 2021 

27/04/2021 to 

29/04/2021 

16.  SPPU Practical Exam FY/ 

SY B. Pharm Sem-I & Sem-

III 

As per directives of 

SPPU  

April 2021 

May 2021 

July2021 

21/05/2021 to 

24/05/2021 



August 2021 

17.  Second term begins  

 

11/01/2021 20/02/2021 

18.  MET RxPLORE –UG 

Research Conference 

(virtual) 

January  2021 25/03/2021 to 

26/03/2021 

19.  First Sessional Exam 

TY/Final Year B. Pharm 

Sem-VI and Sem VIII 

May 2021 20/05/2021 to 

26/05/2021 

20.  Second Sessional Exam TY 

B. Pharm Sem-VI 

June 2021 31/05/2021 to 

05/06/2021 

21.  Sessional Exam FY/SY B. 

Pharm Sem-II & Sem IV 

Theory & Practical 

June 2021 10/06/2021 to 

15/06/2021 

22.  SPPU Practical Exam 

TY/Final Year B. Pharm 

Sem-VI and Sem-VIII 

As per directives of 

SPPU  

April 2021 

May 2021 

July2021 

August 2021 

09/06/2021 to 

13/06/2021 

23.  SPPU Practical Exam FY/ 

SY B. Pharm Sem-II and 

Sem IV 

As per directives of 

SPPU  

April 2021 

May 2021 

July2021 

August 2021 

20/06/2021 to 

23/06/2021 

24.  University  examinations  

(Theory) 

S. Y./T. Y./ Final Yr B. 

Pharm (Sem III/V/VII) 

F. Y. M. Pharm Sem I 

S. Y./T. Y./ Final Yr B. 

Pharm (Sem IV/VI/VIII) 

F. Y. M. Pharm Sem II 

As per directives of 

SPPU  

April 2021 

May 2021 

July2021 

August 2021 

17/07/2021 to 

31/07/2021 

 

02/08/2021 to 

22/08/2021 

25.  Concluding day  

 

31/05/2021 - 

26.  Guest Lectures  

 

Once in a month Followed  

 



t-
P(,
o
T
2
F

m

F
T

3
tt
m

=s

w
>=
iE
HP3xoz+O

=gJU
qt x{
ino

=N<s;9>Nc')

=

@

0

@
5q
s

o
o
o
a

Ao
p
3

o
s
3
o

5q
0)
3

N)

E
F
o
s
Aq
a
3

oo
!p

oi-
o

z
A}
E
d_

@-o
=

z
a0;
@

-o
5

=o

;
J
o
3

*FU,flfrgi
FFFFSFF
I:$:FflF
r'E g ?,28r
'HHEH'1

F6

3'
fn*{

y' ui
fls{1 3
ag.:itr;
J'g
a6
[*,
FSur:i'3







Bhujbal Knowledge City 
MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Adgaon, Nashik 

"Four days national level Online FDP on Virtual Practical Training 28th July to 31st July 2020" 

MET'S Institute of Pharmacy Bhujbal Knowledge City organized Four Day National level online 
faculty development program on the topic "Vitual Practical Training" from 28th July to 31st July 
.The FDP was inaugurated virtually by the hands of president of Association of Pharmacy 
Teachers India (APTI) and Principal of PES's Modern college of Pharmacy Pune, Dr Praveen 

Chaudhari on Tuesday 28 July. 
On the first day of s faculty development program organized for the subject of Pharmaceutics 
where Dr Sanjivani Deshkar from DY Patil Institute of Pharmaceutical sciences and research 

Pimpri Pune discussed on various interactive tools for practical is associated with pharmaceutics 

elaborated good e-learning practices and demonstrated various tools for conduction of practicals. 
Second session of the day was presented by Dr Satish Polshettiwar from MIT World Peace 

University, Maharashtra Institute of Pharmacy Pune, Maharashtra. His topic was "Virtual 

laboratory and practical work with special reference to Pharmaceutical Microbiology and 

Pharmaceutical Engineering". He demonstrated various ICT tools which are useful for the the 

development ofe content. 

In the third session of the day Dr Jawahar from JSS College of Pharmacy Ooty "Insights on the 

virtual practice school" which is an upcoming concept from Pharmacy council of India. 

Day 2 of the faculty development program constituted sessions on the subject Pharmacognosy. 

First session of the day was conducted by Dr Bhushan Pimple from PES's Modern College of 

Pharmacy, Pune Maharashtra. Dr pimple discussed 2D animations and trained the delegates for 

effective content delivery. 

Second session of the day to was delivered by Dr Sunil Nirmal, Principal, College of Pharmacy 

Kashti Maharashtra. Dr Nirmal discussed various extraction and isolation techniques for the 

phyto-constituents. 

Third day of the national level faculty development program for the subject Pharmacology began 

with the session by Dr Chandragowda Patil from RC Patel Institute of Pharmaceutical Education 

and Research Centre Shirpur Maharashtra. Dr Patil demonstrated various hybrid online learning 



resources for the conduct of particles related to the subject Pharmacology, further he discussed 
various open educational resources and simulations for the practical demonstration. 
This session was followed by virtual learning techniques and demonstrations using various ICT 
Tools as well as mobile android applications for the study of Human Anatomy and Physiology 
by Dr. Rupali Patil from Sir MS Gosavi College of Pharmaceutical Education and Research 
Nashik. 

On the last day of National Level FDP Program aoranised for the subject of Pharmaceutical 
Chemistry where Dr. Vivekanand Chatpalliwar from SNJB'S College of Pharmacy Chandwad 

and Dr Anwar Shaikh from Allana College of Pharmacy, Pune, Maharashtra discussed various 
tools and virtual laboratories for the pharmaceutical and medicinal Chemistry. 
Over 1200 Participants from various states of the country participated for the current event 
coordinated by Dr. Nilima Thombre and Dr. Deepak Bhambere under the guidance of Principal 
Dr. Sanjay Kshirsagar. Chief Administrator, Bhujbal Knowledge City Dr. Shefali Bhujbal 
encouraged and motivated the Organizers. 

Dr. Nilima A.Thombre 
Co-Ordinator 

Dr.Deepak Bhambere 
Co-Ordinator 

Dr. SanjayKhirsagar 

Principál 

PRINCIPAL 
MET's Institute of Phermacy 

Adon, ehk-3. Pham 
ADGAON, 

NASIK- 
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Date: 27/03/2021 

METs, Institute of Pharmacy,  

Bhujbal Knowledge City, Adgaon, Nashik-03 

 

Report on 

National level Undergraduate Research conference 

6th MET-Rx PLORE Ideathon 2021 

 

 

Date: 1st day: 25/03/2021, 2nd day: 26/03/2021 

Time: Virtual (YouTube stream yard)  

Mode of activity: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e-Bfjfiq5P8 

Number of Registration: 1st day: 1200, 2nd day: 36 

 

METs, Institute of Pharmacy, Bhujbal Knowledge City, Nashik organized 

National level Undergraduate Research conference 6th MET-Rx PLORE 

Ideathon 2021 on 25/03/2021, 2nd day: 26/03/2021. This MET-Rx PLORE 

Ideathon 2021 is an annual technical event that was started in 2012 to 

provide a platform for pharmacy graduates to explore their ideas in the field 

of pharmaceutical sciences. 

Since 2016, the institute organizes the METRxPLORE – an undergraduate 

research conference with the theme think, execute, find and learn. The aim 

and objectives are to inculcate the research sense in the UG students to 

encourage them for research activity and to promote research development 

activity at the postgraduate level.   

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=e-Bfjfiq5P8


Dr. D. S. Bhambere welcomed all guests, delegates, and participants. The first 

day of the competition was inaugurated by Guest speaker, Ms. Ashwini 

Dhuppe, Sewah Education Hub Pvt Ltd Gangapur Rd, Nashik, Maharashtra, 

and Dr. Shefali Bhujbal, Chief administrator, Bhujbal knowledge city, 

enlighten the students. The first-day session was conducted by Ms. Ashwini 

Dhuppe on the topic “How to become a successful entrepreneur.” A total of 

1200 participants join the session from various universities all over the 

national level. Ms. N. L. Dashputre declared the 7 short-listed groups by 

experts for the final round (oral presentation Round II) of the competition. 

On the 2nd day, 26/03/2021 selected groups were presented their ideas 

virtually following all rules and regulations of competition, and all 

presentations were evaluated by industry experts, Mr. Rohan Pawar, Director, 

RAP Analytical techniques, Nashik and Ms. Ashwini Dhuppe, Sewah 

Education Hub Pvt Ltd Gangapur Rd, Nashik.  

Details of the winners are as follows,  

 



 

 

 

 

Glimpses of METRxPLORE Ideathon 2021 

METs, Institute of Pharmacy, Bhujbal knowledge city, would like to thanks 

Dr. M.S.gosavi college of pharmaceutical education and research Nashik, Dr. 

D.Y. Patil College of Pharmacy Akurdi Pune, Amruvahini college of pharmacy, 

Sanganer for encouraging students to participate in the competition. 

   

Dr. D. S. Bhambere           Ms. N. L. Dashputre         Dr. S. J. Kshirsagar      

                 Event Coordinator                                               Principal 
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dinesh rishipathak <dineshr_iop@bkc.met.edu>

Diwali Holidays.......2020

1 message

HR <hr@bkc.met.edu> Tue, Nov 10, 2020 at 11:55 AM
Reply-To: allusers@bkc.met.edu
To: allusers@bkc.met.edu
Cc: samirbhujbal09@gmail.com

Dear All,

 

We are pleased to inform all the staff members of MET-BKC that, it has been decided by
organisation that Diwali 2020 holidays are declared and will be given from 14th Nov. 2020 to 22nd

Nov. 2020.

 

All staff members have to resume the duties immediately after the Diwali vacations.

 

 

Wishing you all a Very HAPPY, SAFE & HEALTHY DIWALI.

 

Regards,

 

Deepak Pardeshi

HR Department                                           

 

 

CC:-

 

MET.BKC – Trust Office (All Section)

MET.BKC – Institute of Engineering

MET.BKC – Institute of Management

MET.BKC – Institute of Pharmacy

MET.BKC – School of Architecture & Interior Design, Govardhan  

MET.BKC – Institute of D- Pharmacy

MET.BKC – Institute of Polytechnic
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MET.BKC – Bhujbal Academy (Junior College)

MET.BKC – C-DAC

MET.BKC – Hostel

 

This e-mail and any attachments are strictly confidential and intended for the addressee(s) only. The content may also contain
legally privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, by return of email, and then
delete the e-mail and any attachments. You should not disclose copy or take any action in reliance on this transmission.

 

Please do not print this e-mail unless you really need to

 

 



 MUMBAI EDUCATION TRUST’S 

BHUJBAL KNOWLEDGE CITY, 

INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY, ADGAON, NASHIK 

NATIONAL SERVICE SCHEME 

 

“WORLD PHARMACIST DAY- 20-21” 

Dated on 25th September 2021 we “MET Bhujbal Knowledge City, College of Pharmacy 

Celebrate “WORLD PHARMACIST DAY”. On this occasion we organised two different 

events first poster making competition and second Quiz competition. Basic moto of this 

activity to create awareness among students about roles of pharmacist and importance of 

pharmacist in the society. Theme of this activity is Pharmacist as a Covid -19 worrier. tota 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

1. Bedse Sushant Yuvraj 

2. Bhagwat Ankush Vilas 

3. Bhalerao Sakshi Arun 

4. Bhavsar Gitika 
Gajanan 

5. Bhoi Jagruti Ashok 

6. Chakor Vaishnavi 
Eknath 

7. Dalavi Kamini Hiraman 

8. Dalvi Prathamesh 
Sharad 

9. Dongare Aditya 
Subhash 

10. avit Manish Gonu 

11. Gawai Srushti Arun 

12. Gholap Rutuja Ganesh 

13. Godse Sanika Sunil 

14. Gosavi Kajol Sanjay 

15. Halde Apurva Rajesh 

16. Handore Aditi Dinesh 

17. Jane Sakshi Shivaji 

18. Jasrotia Sayzil  

19. Kadam Smruti Manoj 

20. Karpe Mrunal Valmik 

21. Kasliwal Anurag 
Santosh 

22. Ghule Dipak Vitthalrao 

23. Ghule Tanmayee Rahul 

24. Ghumare Shraddha 
Rajesh 

25. Chaudhari Ritvik 
Milind 

26. Chavan Prerana Dilip 



27. Darade Namrata 
Sanjay 

28. Desale Ankit Umesh 

29. Ikhankar Aayush 
Dinesh 

30. Jadhav Ajay Ashok 

31. Jadhav Prajval Sanjay 

32. Dhumal Vaibhav 
Umesh 

33. Shelke Hemant Sanjay 

34. Shimpi Sneha Rajendra 

35. Shirsathe Sayali Shirish 

36. Shivade Shreya Rajesh 

37. Talane Kunal Ashokrao 

38. Tamkhane Harshada 
Vijay 

39. Suryawanshi Chinmay 
Girish 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    



Bhujbal Knowledge City 
MET's Institute of Pharmacy 

Industrial Advisory Committee (IAC) 
Bridging the gap between Industry and Institute 

Proceedings of the Sixth meeting 
Date: 26/12/2020 

Time: 10.00 am 

Google Link: https://meet.google.com/ckc-niwv-pbx. 

Dr. Sanjay Kshirsagar welcomed all the lAC members and introduced new 

memmbers Dr. Dhananjay Patil, Dr.Nitesh Shah, Mr.Satish Khaserao to IAC 

Team. 

The Industrial Advisory Committee meeting was started with the discussion 
based on objectives, activities of IAC and the proceedings as per Agenda are as 

follows: 

Agenda 1: To review annual report of MET's Institute of Pharmacy 

Dr. Nilima Thombre presented brief review of various activities conducted at 

MET Institute of Pharmacy in academic year 2019-2020. Members appreciated 
the efforts taken by staff and specially mentioned about introduction of new 

course PharmaD and Platinum Category in ClI-AICTE Survey for best Institute 

interacting with Industry. 

Agenda 2: To discuss on implementation for Industrial Training and Industrial 

Visit of students and staff 

Dr. Sanjay Kshirsagar discussed the importance of training in Pharmaceutical 

Industry in order to upgrade in technology and particularly for recruitment 

process of M.Pharmacy..

Dr. Ajay Khopade suggested to forward applications for internship of PG 

students to Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Ltd., Vadodara. 

Mr. Ravi Samant suggested contacting HR Department of Anish Pharma Equip. 

Pvt. Ltd., Nasik for Industrial Project and completing Industrial Training during 

Factory Acceptance Test, where students will be trained by renowned 

pharmaceutical industries. Also he discussed opportunities for training in 

nutraceuticals in his industry for M.Pharm students 

Dr.Nitesh Shah suggested for 6 month trainee ship in Evonik India Pvt. Ltd, 

Maharashtra and told to submit resume for the same to HR through him. He 

also suggested starting for taking efforts on medical writing, SAP, QC writing 

Mr.Rohan Pawar suggested starting RA in M.Pharmacy 



IAC Committee members discussed and suggested to approach various 

industries. 

Agenda 3: To discuss contents (topics) to be considered for organization of 

Guest Lecture 

TAC members suggested few topics which are as follows: 

Motivational talk 

MET Talk: Academic topic or nonacademic topic can be discussed by the senior 

students, Alumni or with experts. 

Skill Development 

Agenda 4: To suggest topics beyond syllabus to students 

IAC members suggested topic to be conducted by Industrial expert such as 

Human factor studies 

Drug device combination 

Packaging: leachable impurities 

Electronics in drug devices 

Information technology QA Conduct 

Automation requirement in industry 

Elemental impurity 

Medical devices 

Agenda 5: To mentor PG student for guiding of research work, Career aspect 

and current affairs in Industry 
IAC members suggested giving conference call by PG student with research 
guide. The certificate of mentorship will be given to Respective mentor by MET's 

Institute of Pharmacy. The contribution of mentor (Industry Personnel) will be 
acknowledged as Co-Author in research publication after consultation with 

Mentor and Guide. 

Agenda 6: To discuss current requirements from Industrial perspective 

Dr.Khopade discussed on Human factor studies and Biosimilar developments 
Dr.Satish discussed on market research, commercial viability. Dr.Khopade 
mentioned to include research application as market potential of therapy in 
plan of work for M.Pharm projects. 



Agenda 7: To discuss MOU with industry 
TAC Members appreciated for MOU with industry and suggested to approach 
new Industries for MoU 

Agenda 8: To discuss topics for assignments to students 
Dr.Khopade suggested various topics like model making competition. Members 
suggested topics beyond syllabus to be consider for assignments also. 

Agenda 9: To discuss topics for knowledge up gradation for staff 

Dr. Ajay Khopade suggested for development of individual development program 
including 
a. learn yourself while job, 
b. mentorship with peers and others (Learn from others) 
c. individual self development 
d. where I am lacking 
Mr.Shah discussed on cross departments learning such P'chemistry and 
Pharmaceutics drug design and its formulation, followed by Pharmacology 
department will go for animal studies. He suggested for the interaction between 
Engineering and Pharmacy department. 
Ravi Samant sir suggested staff should get trained by attending practical 
workshop. He committed that Industry expert Team will provide training from 
Anish Pharma. 

Lastly all IAC members acknowledged the efforts taken by MET for up gradation of students 

Dr. SanjayKshirsagar 
te of PA tu (Principal) 

PRINCIPAAL nan MET's Instituta of Pharmacy 
Adgaon, Nashik-3. 

ADGAON, 
NASIK-3 

ufbal Kno C 
e 

whed 



Attendance: 
1. Dr.Ajay Khopade, Vice President R&amp;D,Sun Pharma Advanced Research Company Ltd. 
2. Dr. Dhananjay Patil, Vice-President, Viatris global healthcare company, Sinnar, 
Maharashtra 
3. Dr. Nitesh Shah, Director, Technical &amp; Business Development Asia South, 
Evonik India Pvt. Ltd., Maharashtra 
4. Mr. Satish Khaserao, DGM, Business Development,Glenmark Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd, Mumbai 
5. Mrs.Sharayu Deshmukh, Director, Delta Finochem Private Limited, Nashik, Maharashtra 
6. Mr. Ravi Samant, Director, Anish Pharma Equip. Pvt. Ltd., Nashik 7. Mr.Rohan Pawar, Director, RAP Analyticals, Nashik 8. Dr.Sanjay Kshirsagar, Principal, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 9. Dr.Nilima Thombre, IAC Coordinator, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 10. Dr.Moreshwar Patil, HOD, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 11. Dr.Dinesh Rishipathak, HOD, MET&#39;s Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 12. Dr.Sunita Surse, HOD, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 13. Dr.Gitanjali Deokar, HOD, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 14. Dr.Pavan Udavant, HOD, MET's Institute Of Pharmacy, Nashik 15. Dr.Harshvardhan Mishal, MET's Institute Of D. Pharmacy, Nashik 



M Goghe tink kr 8NC MET 14C N Afet MET SKE :aC ee x 

C meet googBe.com/ck:-nbtv-pbx 

REC MET BKC IAC Meeting 2020-2021

&Peopio (15) Cha 

Asay Vhopade 

sharayu deshmukh Nith Shah Ravindra Samant Ofnesh Riahpathak 

ww.w 

GGtanjal Deckar 

Gitansal Deckar 

HHarshavardhan Mishal 

*. Sanjy Ksirsagar Harshavardhan Mishal Ajpy Khopad MMoreshwar Pat 

Mitesh Shah 

Pavan Udavart 

RAP Araytcet 

RAPAnalytical Duesth Rishipathak ** salish khasera0 

Ravirdra Samars 
1015 AM 

4 12/26/2020 



Course_Name Pattern Id SUBJECT 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME
YEAR SEM.

Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 121 Pharmaceutics-II 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 361 Industrial Pharmacy-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 241 Physical Pharmaceutics-II 2 4 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 481 Advanced Drug Delivery System (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 122 Dosage form design 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 362 Pharmaceutical Analysis-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 242 Pathophysiology &  Clinical Biochemistry (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 2 4 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 482 Cosmetic Science (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 126 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 363 Medicinal Chemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 243 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-IV 2 4 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 483 Pharmaceutical Analysis-VI (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 123 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 364 Pharmacology-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 244 Pharmaceutical Anaylsis-II 2 4 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 484 Medicinal Chemistry-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 124 Human Anatomy &  Physiology-II 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 365 Natural Product Chemistry (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 245 Pharmacognosy &  Phytochemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 2 4 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 485 Pharmacology-V (Including Biostatistics) (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 125 Pharmacognosy 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 366 Bioorganic Chemistry &  Drug Design (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 246 Pharmaceutical Engineering 2 4 18-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 486 Natural Products Commerce, Industry &  Regulations (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 18-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 111 Pharmaceutics- I 1 1 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 367 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 231 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 2 3 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 487 Quality Assurance Tech (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 112 Modern Dispensing Practices 1 1 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 351 Industrial Pharmacy-I (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 232 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 2 3 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 471 Sterile Products (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 113 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 1 1 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 352 Pharmaceutical Analysis-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 233 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 2 3 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 472 Pharmaceutical Analysis-V (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 114 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 1 1 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 353 Medicinal Chemistry-I (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 234 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 2 3 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 473 Medicinal Chemistry-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 115 Human Anatomy &  Physiology-I 1 1 24-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 354 Pharmacology-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 24-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 235 Pharmacology-I 2 3 24-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
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B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 474 Pharmacology-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 24-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 116 Communication and soft skill development 1 1 25-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 355 Analytical Pharmacognosy &  Extraction Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 25-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 236 Pharmacognosy &  Phytochemistry-I 2 3 25-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 475 Natural Drug Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 25-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 356 Pharmaceutical Business Management &  Disaster Management (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 26-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 476 Bio-Pharmaceutics &  Pharmacokinetics (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 26-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 357 Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 27-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 477 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 27-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 2 4 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 2 4 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 2 4 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 2 4 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 1 1 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 2 4 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 1 1 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 3 5 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 1 1 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I– Theory 3 5 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 2 3 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 1 1 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 3 5 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 2 3 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 3 5 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 2 3 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 3 5 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 2 3 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP204T Pathophysiology- Theory 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I– Theory 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I – Theory 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP103T Pharmaceutics I – Theory 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry – Theory 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 2 3 16-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 2 3 17-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 2 3 18-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 2 3 19-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH201T MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANOTECH &  TARGETED DDS)(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 201T HAZARDS AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL201T ADVANCE PHARMACOLOGY II (Eqivalent  Subject for 2013 Patt - 204) 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 202T PHARMACEUTICAL VALIDATION 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH202T ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHAMACOKINETICS (Eqivalent Subject for 2013 Patt - 212) 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL202T PHARMACOLOGICAL &  TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS II(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH203T COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DEVELOPMENT(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 203T AUDITS AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL203T PRINCIPLES OF DRUG DISCOVERY (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH 204T COSMETIC AND COSMECEUTICALS 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 204T PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL204T CLINICAL RESEARCH &  PHARMACOVIGILANCE(Eqivalance Sub.of 2013 Patt - 202)(Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern ) 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPAT101T MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES (Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH102T DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 102T QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC102T ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL102T ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY I 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG102T ADVANCED PHARMACOGNOSY I 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH103T MODERN PHARMACEUTICS 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 103T QUALITY CONTROL &  QUALITY ASSURANCE 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC103T ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL103T PHARMACOLOGICAL &  TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS I 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG103T PHYTOCHEMISTRY 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH104T REGULATORY AFFAIR (Eqivalance Sub.of 2013 Patt - 201)(Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 104T PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT &  TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC104T CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL104T CELLULAR &  MOLECULAR PHARMACOLOGY 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG104T INDUSTRIAL PHARMACOGNOSTICAL TECHNOLOGY 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA101T GOOD REGULATORY PRACTICES 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA102T DOCUMENTATION &  REGULATORY WRITING 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA103T CLINICAL RESEARCH REGULATIONS 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA104T REGU.&  LEGISLA.FOR DRUGS etc IN INDIA & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB102T Microbial And Cellular Biology 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB103T Bioprocess Engineering And Technology 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB104T Advanced Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

DATE : 01 April 2021

Note 1) The backlog students of B.Pharmacy (2013 Pattern) will have to appear for equivalance subject of B.Pharmacy (2015 Pattern) (Ref.No. CB/S & T/697, dated-07/12/2020).
Note 2) The backlog students of M.Pharmacy (2013 & 2018 Pattern) will have to appear for equivalance subject of M.Pharmacy (2019 Pattern) (Ref.No. CB/S & T/698, dated-07/12/2020).
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B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 121 Pharmaceutics-II 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 361 Industrial Pharmacy-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 241 Physical Pharmaceutics-II 2 4 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 481 Advanced Drug Delivery System (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 122 Dosage form design 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 362 Pharmaceutical Analysis-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 242 Pathophysiology &  Clinical Biochemistry (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 2 4 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 482 Cosmetic Science (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 126 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 363 Medicinal Chemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 243 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-IV 2 4 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 483 Pharmaceutical Analysis-VI (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 123 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 364 Pharmacology-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 244 Pharmaceutical Anaylsis-II 2 4 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 484 Medicinal Chemistry-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 124 Human Anatomy &  Physiology-II 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 365 Natural Product Chemistry (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 245 Pharmacognosy &  Phytochemistry-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 2 4 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 485 Pharmacology-V (Including Biostatistics) (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 125 Pharmacognosy 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 366 Bioorganic Chemistry &  Drug Design (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 246 Pharmaceutical Engineering 2 4 18-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 486 Natural Products Commerce, Industry &  Regulations (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 18-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 111 Pharmaceutics- I 1 1 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 367 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 6 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 231 Physical Pharmaceutics-I 2 3 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 487 Quality Assurance Tech (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 8 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 112 Modern Dispensing Practices 1 1 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 351 Industrial Pharmacy-I (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 232 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 2 3 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 471 Sterile Products (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 113 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 1 1 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 352 Pharmaceutical Analysis-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 233 Pharmaceutical Biochemistry 2 3 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 472 Pharmaceutical Analysis-V (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 114 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 1 1 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 353 Medicinal Chemistry-I (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 234 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 2 3 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 473 Medicinal Chemistry-III (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 115 Human Anatomy &  Physiology-I 1 1 24-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 354 Pharmacology-II (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 24-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 235 Pharmacology-I 2 3 24-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
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Faculty of Science & Technology : C) Pharmaceutical Science
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B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 474 Pharmacology-IV (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 24-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 116 Communication and soft skill development 1 1 25-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 355 Analytical Pharmacognosy &  Extraction Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 25-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 236 Pharmacognosy &  Phytochemistry-I 2 3 25-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 475 Natural Drug Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 25-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 356 Pharmaceutical Business Management &  Disaster Management (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 26-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 476 Bio-Pharmaceutics &  Pharmacokinetics (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 26-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 357 Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients Technology (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 3 5 27-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2015 ) Credit Pattern 11315 477 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence (Equivalent  Subject for 2013 Pattern) 4 7 27-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 2 4 10-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 2 4 12-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 2 4 15-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 2 4 16-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 1 1 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 2 4 17-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 1 1 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 3 5 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 1 1 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP502T Industrial Pharmacy I– Theory 3 5 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 2 3 19-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 1 1 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 3 5 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 2 3 20-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 3 5 22-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 2 3 22-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 3 5 23-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2018 ) Credit Pattern ) 11318 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 2 3 23-04-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 1 2 10-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 1 2 12-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 1 2 15-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP204T Pathophysiology- Theory 1 2 16-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I– Theory 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I – Theory 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP103T Pharmaceutics I – Theory 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry – Theory 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 2 3 16-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 2 3 17-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 2 3 18-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
B. Pharm ( 2019 ) Credit Pattern 11319 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 2 3 19-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH201T MOLECULAR PHARMACEUTICS (NANOTECH &  TARGETED DDS)(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 201T HAZARDS AND SAFETY MANAGEMENT 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL201T ADVANCE PHARMACOLOGY II (Eqivalent  Subject for 2013 Patt - 204) 1 2 17-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 202T PHARMACEUTICAL VALIDATION 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH202T ADVANCED BIOPHARMACEUTICS AND PHAMACOKINETICS (Eqivalent Subject for 2013 Patt - 212) 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL202T PHARMACOLOGICAL &  TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS II(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 18-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH203T COMPUTER AIDED DRUG DEVELOPMENT(Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 203T AUDITS AND REGULATORY COMPLIANCE 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL203T PRINCIPLES OF DRUG DISCOVERY (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 2 19-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH 204T COSMETIC AND COSMECEUTICALS 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 204T PHARMACEUTICAL MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL204T CLINICAL RESEARCH &  PHARMACOVIGILANCE(Eqivalance Sub.of 2013 Patt - 202)(Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern ) 1 2 20-04-2021 9.00 AM to 11.00 AM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPAT101T MODERN PHARMACEUTICAL ANALYTICAL TECHNIQUES (Equivalent  Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH102T DRUG DELIVERY SYSTEM 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 102T QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC102T ADVANCED ORGANIC CHEMISTRY I (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL102T ADVANCED PHARMACOLOGY I 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG102T ADVANCED PHARMACOGNOSY I 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH103T MODERN PHARMACEUTICS 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 103T QUALITY CONTROL &  QUALITY ASSURANCE 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC103T ADVANCED MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL103T PHARMACOLOGICAL &  TOXICOLOGICAL SCREENING METHODS I 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG103T PHYTOCHEMISTRY 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPH104T REGULATORY AFFAIR (Eqivalance Sub.of 2013 Patt - 201)(Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MQA 104T PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT &  TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER (Equivalent Subject for 2018 Pattern) 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPC104T CHEMISTRY OF NATURAL PRODUCTS 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPL104T CELLULAR &  MOLECULAR PHARMACOLOGY 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24119 MPG104T INDUSTRIAL PHARMACOGNOSTICAL TECHNOLOGY 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA101T GOOD REGULATORY PRACTICES 1 1 10-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA102T DOCUMENTATION &  REGULATORY WRITING 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA103T CLINICAL RESEARCH REGULATIONS 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 24819 MRA104T REGU.&  LEGISLA.FOR DRUGS etc IN INDIA & INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB102T Microbial And Cellular Biology 1 1 11-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB103T Bioprocess Engineering And Technology 1 1 12-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM
M.Pharm (Credit Pattern 2019) 25319 MPB104T Advanced Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 1 1 15-05-2021 12.00 PM to 2.00 PM

DATE : 01 April 2021

Note 1) The backlog students of B.Pharmacy (2013 Pattern) will have to appear for equivalance subject of B.Pharmacy (2015 Pattern) (Ref.No. CB/S & T/697, dated-07/12/2020).
Note 2) The backlog students of M.Pharmacy (2013 & 2018 Pattern) will have to appear for equivalance subject of M.Pharmacy (2019 Pattern) (Ref.No. CB/S & T/698, dated-07/12/2020).
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Course_Name SUBJECT 

CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 481 Advanced Drug Delivery System 8 17 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 482 Cosmetic Science 8 18 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 483 Pharmaceutical Analysis-VI 8 19 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 484 Medicinal Chemistry-IV 8 20 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 485 Pharmacology-V (Including Biostatistics) 8 22 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 486 Natural Products Commerce, Industry &  Regulations 8 23 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 487 Quality Assurance Tech 8 24 July 2021 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 471 Sterile Products 7 17 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 472 Pharmaceutical Analysis-V 7 18 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 473 Medicinal Chemistry-III 7 19 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 474 Pharmacology-IV 7 20 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 475 Natural Drug Technology 7 22 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 476 Bio-Pharmaceutics &  Pharmacokinetics 7 23 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 477 Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence 7 24 July 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 361 Industrial Pharmacy-II 6 25 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 362 Pharmaceutical Analysis-IV 6 26 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 363 Medicinal Chemistry-II 6 27 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 364 Pharmacology-III 6 28 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 365 Natural Product Chemistry 6 29 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 366 Bioorganic Chemistry &  Drug Design 6 30 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 367 Pharmaceutical Biotechnology 6 31 July 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 351 Industrial Pharmacy-I 5 25 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 352 Pharmaceutical Analysis-III 5 26 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly University of Pune)

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Online Examination of March/April 2021
Faculty of Science & Technology : Pharmaceutical Science 
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Course_Name SUBJECT 

CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 353 Medicinal Chemistry-I 5 27 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 354 Pharmacology-II 5 28 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 355 Analytical Pharmacognosy &  Extraction Technology 5 29 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 356 Pharmaceutical Business Management &  Disaster Management 5 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 357 Active Pharmaceutical Ingredients Technology 5 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 241 Physical Pharmaceutics-II 4 01 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 242 Pathophysiology &  Clinical Biochemistry 4 02 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 243 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-IV 4 03 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 244 Pharmaceutical Anaylsis-II 4 04 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 245 Pharmacognosy &  Phytochemistry-II 4 05 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 246 Pharmaceutical Engineering 4 06 August 2021 12.00 PM To 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 234 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-III 3 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 235 Pharmacology-I 3 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 121 Pharmaceutics-II 2 07 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 122 Dosage form design 2 08 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 126 Pharmaceutical Analysis-I 2 09 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 123 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-II 2 10 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 124 Human Anatomy &  Physiology-II 2 11 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 125 Pharmacognosy 2 12 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 111 Pharmaceutics- I 1 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 113 Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry 1 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

BACHELOR OF PHARMACY(Rev.2015)(CREDIT PATTERN) 114 Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry-I 1 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

Note: The backlog students of B.Pharmacy (2013 Patt) will have to appear for equivalance subject of B.Pharmacy (2015 Patt) (Ref.No. CB/S&T/697,dated-07/12/2020).
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Course_Name SUBJECT 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP501T Medicinal Chemistry II - Theory 5 30 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP502T Industrial Pharmacy - Theory 5 31 July 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP503T Pharmacology II - Theory 5 01 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 3 02 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP504T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry II - Theory 5 02 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 3 03 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP505T Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence - Theory 5 03 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 3 04 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP601T Medicinal Chemistry III - Theory 6 04 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 3 05 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP602T Pharmacology III - Theory 6 05 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP603T Herbal Drug Technology - Theory 6 06 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP604T Biopharmaceutics and Pharmacokinetics - Theory 6 07 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP605T Pharmaceutical Biotechnology - Theory 6 08 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP606T Quality Assurance -Theory 6 09 August 2021 12.00 PM to 02.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 1 11 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 1 12 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 1 13 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly University of Pune)

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Online Examination of March/April 2021
Faculty of Science & Technology : Pharmaceutical Science  
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Course_Name SUBJECT 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 1 14 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 2 17 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 2 18 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 2 20 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2018 BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 2 21 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM
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Course_Name SUBJECT 
CODE

SUBJECT NAME YEAR SEM. Exam_Date TIME SLOT

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP301T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry II - Theory 3 02 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP302T Physical Pharmaceutics I - Theory 3 03 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP303T Pharmaceutical Microbiology - Theory 3 04 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP304T Pharmaceutical Engineering - Theory 3 05 August 2021 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP401T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry III - Theory 4 06 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP402T Medicinal Chemistry I - Theory 4 07 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP403T Physical Pharmaceutics II - Theory 4 08 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP404T Pharmacology I - Theory 4 09 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP405T Pharmacognosy and Phytochemistry I - Theory 4 10 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP101T Human Anatomy and Physiology I - Theory 1 11 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP102T Pharmaceutical Analysis I - Theory 1 12 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP103T Pharmaceutics I - Theory 1 13 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP104T Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry - Theory 1 14 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP201T Human Anatomy and Physiology II - Theory 2 17 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP202T Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry I - Theory 2 18 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP203T Biochemistry - Theory 2 20 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

B.Pharmacy 2019 BP204T Pathophysiology - Theory 2 21 August 2021 09.00 AM to 11.00 AM

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 
(Formerly University of Pune)

Timetable For Fresh & Backlog Online Examination of March/April 2021
Faculty of Science & Technology : Pharmaceutical Science  
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Bhujbal Knowledge City 
MET's Institute of Pharmacy, Nashik 422003 

Summary of Guest Lectures 
Sr. No Academic Resource Person Topic 

Year 
2020-21 Ms.Shilpa Pomaji 

Mr. Swapnil Patil 
Dr. Prasad V. Joshi 

Regulatory Affairs and Quality Assurance 
Career and Challenges as Drug Inspector 

Career opportunities in MBAA 
Homeopathy :Diagnosis and Treatment 

Quality 
Pharmaceutical Industry 
Career Intensive Session 

Generic Transdermal Product Development 
Demo on High speed Mixer Granulator 
HR Perspectives towards Pharma Industry 
Coating operations and Excipients 
Molecular Docking and QSAR 
Protein Simulation and system biology 
ICH Guidelines 

2020-21 
2020-21 
2020-21 Dr.Mukesh Parewal 
2020-21 Assurance Aspects in 

Mr. Manoj Chitnis 

2019-20 Tejas Agrawal 
Dr. Manish M. Bankar 
Mr. Aarif Sayyad 

2019-20 
8. 2019-20 

2019-20 9. Dr. Akhilesh Mishra 
10. 2019-20 

2019-20 
Dr. Nitesh Shah 
Dr. Sammy 

Mr.Pramodkumar Gupta 

Mr.Shashikant Shinde 

11 

12. 2018-19 
13. 2018-19 
14. 2018-19 Introduction to QBD and its ANDA 

Mr.Sachin Kushare 
application 
Introduction to regulatory affairs as well as 

Core Focus on CTD and ECTD 
Medicinal Plants and Its conservation 

Expectation of Pharmaceutical industry from 

Fresher's 
Guest Lecture on Tablet manufacturing

15. 2018-19 Mr. Prasad Chavanke 

16. 2018-19 Mr. Chirantan Parekh 
17. 2018-19 Mr. Madhukar Bulbule 

18. 2018-19 Mr.Rahul Tiwari 
operations in Pharmaceutical Industry at 

MET 1OP Nashik 
current scenario of research and development 

in Pharma Industry at MET IOP Nashik 
importance of clinical research and career 

avenues for Pharma Professionals at MET 

19. 2018-19 Dr. Ajay Khopade 

20. 2018-19 Mrs. Shipla Raut 

1OP Nashik 
the importance of quality assurance in 

pharma Industry at MET IOP Nashik 
role of Regulatory affair in pharma Industry 
at MET IOP Nashik 
basics of analytical techniques at MET IOP 

Nashik 
Types of wastes 

Industry at MET IOP Nashik 

opportunities
formulations and its manufacturing facility 

setup at MET 1OP Nashik 

21. 2018-19 Mr. Manoj Chitnis 

22 2018-19 Dr. Pradeep Patil 

23. 2018-19 Mrs. Madhuri Jain 

from Pharmaceutical
2018-19 Mr. Umesh Nimbalkar 

24. 

in Ayurvedic, Herbal 

25. 2018-19 Dr. Deepak Karanjakar 



26 2017-18 Mr. Sandip Patil Curriculum Activities 
27. 2017-18 Mrs.Poonam Dhake 

Ms Tanuja Sambhare 
Mrs. Madhuri Jain 
Mr. Sachin Kushare 
Mr. Sachin Kushare 
Mr. Sachin Kushare 

Mr. Chetan Maheshwari 
Mr. Chetan Maheshwari 

IPR and DRA 

28. 2017-18 IPR and DRA 
Basics of Analytical Techniques 
GPAT Preparation 
GPAT Preparation 
GPAT Preparation 
Quality Assurance 
Special emphasis on dissolution of various 

dosage forms 
Patents and Trademark 

Career Opportunities after B. Pharmacy 

Career Opportunities after B. Pharmacy 

Application of DoE in the Development of 

Pharmaceutical formulation 

Application of DoE in the Development of 

Pharmaceutical formulation 

Online Employment 
Registration Camp 
Session on passport withdrawal 

Organ Donation The Need of an Hours 

Responsibilities and care for road safety 

Importance of Animal Husbandry 

Importance of books Referencing 

Orientation lecture 
Personality Development and Soft Skill 

Development 
Career Guidance 
Business Opportunities 
Scope of Pharmacy and Competitive Exams 

Drug Discovery 
Scope of Pharmacist across the globe 

Research Projects 
Opportunities of Higher studies 
Opportunities in Industry 
Importance of Personal Branding 
Basics of CADD and Advances 

29. 2017-18 

30. 2016-17 
31. 2016-17 
32 2016-17 

33 2016-17 

34. 2016-17 

2016-17 Mrs Poonam Dhake 35. 
36. 
37. 

Mr. Nilesh Pande 2016-17 
2016-17 
2016-17 

Mr. Prasad Chavanke 
Mr. Sachin Kushare 38. 

39 2016-17 Mr. Sachin Kushare 

registration Camnp 

40. 2016-17 Mr. Umesh Chitte 

Mr Reuben Matheu 

Dr. Bhausaheb More 
Dr. Sanjay Dhurjad 
Dr.S.P.Visave 
Mr.Swanand Bedardkar 
Dr. Medha V. Saykhedkar 
Mr.Lilesh D. Ghule 

41. 2016-17 

42. 2016-17 

2016-17 

2016-17 
43. 

44. 

45. 2016-17 

46. 2016-17 

47. 2016-17 

Mr. Manesh Damane 

Mr. Rohan Pawar 
Ms. Smita Kakad 

2016-17 
2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 Dr. Virupaksha A. Bastikar 

2015-16 

2015-16 

48. 

49. 

50. 

51. Dr.Santosh Bothe 
Mrs Sharayu Deshmukh 

52. 
53. 

2015-16 Ms. Pranali Patil 
54. 

2015-16 Mr. Sachin Kushare 
55. 

Mr. Abhay Patil 
Mr. Nitin Deshmukh, 

Dr. C.D.Upasani 

56. 2015-16 

57. 2015-16 

GPAT Preparation 
Use of QBD in Pharmaceutical Analysis 

Women Empowerment 

Scope of MBA 
Importance of Social service 
Pharmaceutical science and Technology 

Synthetic Chemistry 
Synthetic Chemistry 
Recent advances in pharma field 
IPR 

2015-16 Mr. Sachin Kushare 
58. 

Dr. Atul Shirkhedkar 
Mrs. Hematai Patwardhan 
Ms. Bhavana Pawar 
Mr.Uttam Kambale 
Dr. Vandana Ptravale 

Prof. P.L.Pingale 
Prof. S.V.Ghandhi 
Prof.M.R.Bhalekar 

2015-16 
2015-16 
2015-16 

59 
60. 

61. 

62. 2015-16 

63 2015-16 

64. 2015-16 

65. 2015-16 
66. 2015-16 

Ms. Poonam Dhake 67. 2015-16 



68. 2015-16 Dr.R.L.Sawant 
69 |Orientation lecture for Research activities Orientation lecture for Avishkar 

Civil Services and Its Preparation 
Opportunities after B. Pharmacy 
Basics of Physics and its importance in 

Pharmacy 
Motivational lecture 
Business Opportunities 
Pulmonary Analytical Development 
Advances in Pulmonary and Nasal System 
Challenges in respiratory dosage forms 

Inhalation Formulation 
Nasal and Nebulizer pulmonary delivery 

2015-16 
70. 2015-16 
71. 

Mr. J. C. Koshti 
Mr.B.G.Wagh 

2015-16 Mr. Aksjhdip Dhanak 72. 2015-16 Prof. Vinod Khairnar 

73. 2015-16 Prof. Avinash Bhutada 
74. 2015-16 Mr. Sunil M. Chandak 
75. 2015-16 Dr.Rakshit Trivedi 
76. 2015-16 Dr. Ashok Katkurwar 

Dr. Rajesh Ankam 
Mr. Girish trivedi 
Mr. Chandrakant Dhtrak 

77. 2015-16 
78. 2015-16 
79 2015-16 

system 
Holistic Approach to data integrity 

PharmaceuticalIndustry 
Use of QBD 

Motivational Lecture 
IPR in Pharmaceuticals 
Academia- Industry Interaction 

Scope of Pharmacy 
Analytical scenario in Phrama industry
Interaction about Research Projects

QAT for Research Projects 

or 
80. 2015-16 Dr. J.S. Wagh 

Dr.Pritam Ghogale 

Mr. Ulhas Dhuppade 
Mr. sachin kushare 
Mr. Ravi Samant 

2015-16 81. 
82 
83. 
84 

2015-16 
2015-16 

2015-16 
Mr. R.B. Mundanda 
Mr. Mahesh Aacharya 
Dr. Gaurav Pathak 
Dr. Abhijit S. Kulkarni 
Mr. Amit Patan1 

85. 2015-16 

86. 2015-16 
87. 2015-16 

88. 2015-165 Career after B. Pharm 

89. 2015-16 
Mr. Prashant Aher Career opportunities after B. Pharm 

90. 2014-15 in Drug Development and 
Advances Dr. Sameer kulkarni 

Mrs Sharayu Deshmukh 

Mr.Yash Srujankumar 

91. 2014-15 Regulatory Affairs 

Social Responsibilities 

Pharmaceutical Research 
Pharmaceutical Research 

2014-15 
Mr. Uttamrao Kambale 

92. 
Dr.P.P.Ghogale 
Dr. S. G. Gattani 

2013-14 93 
94 2013-14 Pharmaceutical Research 

2013-14 
Dr. Devendra Puntambekar 

95 Pharmaceutical Research 

2013-14 
Dr. P.S. Wakte 

** 96. 

PRINCIPAL 

MET's HhRute ef Pharma 
Adgash, Nashik-3: 

of Pha itute Insti 

ADGAON 
NASIK-3 

edige C 


